
Ph(L
F RECONIRAC110LOUE PAG t; of pAggj,

1 |2AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
..imcuv4. dan .. uavisiuON<~RC.wc Rea. NO. .. eROxCT NO. ,u .,,u,.u,,

nxuOMt.N1,Mooit IcAnoN NO.
One (1) SEP 171992 RFPA IRM-92-341 dtd 8/P1/9>

' ' ^ "'"''''"' ** '" * * ' * *'' " '' CooEI __c 15svc0 ev CooE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

(g ) SA. AMENOMENT OF 60 LICIT AT4QN NO.r
0; NAMC AND ADORESS OF CONI RACT OR (No., street, county, State end Elf Codel

International Business Machines
6705 Rockledge Drive ,,, ,,y g,,, ,y y y ,

Bethesda, Maryland 20817
noA. gDIF4 CATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER

Principal Investigator / Technical NRC-33-92-341
Contact: C. Denise McKen7in y

sou. OATED (Su snu ns
TelCphone No. ( 30'J 564-2000 8/16/92

|FACIUTY CODECCOE
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O is not ...
The above numtstred soticitation is amended an set iort5 in Ite,m 14, The hour and date snecNied fo'r receipt of Of'ers

is exieu.

Offers must eeknowledge re:eipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specMiod in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following tmthods:
tenex 1.

copies of the armndment; (b) Dy acknowledging rece'.)t of this amendment on each copy of die offerC NOWLEDG-
submitted; or (c) Dy separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soGeltation and smendment numbers. Fall.UM OF YOUR A K(a) Dy completing items 6 and 15 ered returning -

MENT TO DE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TOTHE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN F< EJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to chenes en offer already sutxnitted,such change may be (nede by telegram orhour and date specified.
letter, provided each totegram or letter makes reference to the soucitation and this amendment, and is recehas prior to the opent<10
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROh44 At TON OAT A (1/ svguired) APPN No. 31X0200.210 Obligate: $25,000.00

B&R No. 210-20-67-250 FIN No. 8-8823-2
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS, -

IT MODIFlES THE CONTRIAQUORDER NO AS DESCRIDED IN ITEM 14.

3/L ^fa'c'T O R #R N!% |ML'YR. * *'"^"" ' '''**"'**"*' ' """^"" "" "'" '" ' "" * * ^ "' "^ ' """" "'"^" "

O.THE ADOVE NUMBERE3 CONTR ACT T)ROER IS MOOtFIEO TO REFLECT THE ADMINIST RATIVE CHANGCS (such as thenfas in paying office,
sppropriation date.etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PUR5UANT TO THE AUTHORtTY OF F AR 43.103(b).X

C. T HIS SUPPt t MENT A7. AGREEM .vi th ENT EREO tNTO PURSUANT 10 AU1HORIT Y OF s

D, OTHE R (Spresfy type of modsficahon and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not. O i, requirea io , ion this occument eno return
COgies tO ine issuina Oilice.

1s. DCsCRsPv0N OF AucNoMENTiuOOnF sCAUON (0 ganised by UCT*ection headanos tncludins nohcuatsonicants.ct nukiect matser whorw fesntMe.)

See page 2

7210130387 920917 o

UPDR CONTR n
NRC-33-92-341 PDR 7 I-

s provided berein, all terms and conditions nf the document referenced in item 9 A o.10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged op in f uit force
ft; 16A.NAME AND T4T LE OF CONT RACitNG Of FICER (Type orpnnt)

15A N AME. AND T ITLE OF SIGNt'R (TyPc or print)

Mary Jo Mattia .

UC. DATC StGNED_ _ .,Mzrnce

see. unite O sx A)TEs Orgfyy&eoC.OArE ssGNtO
nu. CON T R Ac10n/Or r CROR 6 p y .) m SEP 171992

i

mav (Signatwe o{ Contracoeur:Offker)
(Signatm of person authorLxed to elent

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 63)30-105
NSN 7540 011SS8070 Prescribed by GSA
emeseene m reseTenN 1INUSAOLE F AR tad CFR) 53.24 3



- _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

ig

*

e

Contract No. NRC-33-92-341
Modification No. 1
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate incremental funding in the
amount of $25,000.00 from $24,029.00 to $49,029.00. Accordingly, the
following changes are hereby made:

Subsection B.3 Consideration and Obligation -- Delivery L,'ders (JUN 1988),
is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following in lieu
thereof:

'' a . The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling for the
products / services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract
is $57,206.16. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase this
amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the contractor during
the contract period provided such orders are within any maximum
ordering limitation prescribed under this contract.

b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$49,029.00. The Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to
the amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be
unilaterally increased from time to time by the Cor,tracting Officer by
written modification to this cantract. The obligated amount shall, at
no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph a.
above. When and if the amount (s) paid and payable to the Contractor
hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, tho Contractor shall not be .
obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the
Contracting Of ficer shall increase wor' undertaken by the Contractor in
excess of the obligated amount spocif.ed above is done so at the
Contractor's sole risk."

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling
amount of $57,206.16, remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, froam award date through the
date af this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligation $49,029.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligations $49,029.00

This modification obligates FY 92 foads in the amount of $25,000.00.

9

1

/

_- . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ -_


